

SLP(C)No. 24124 OF 2004

ITEM No.25+  
ITEM No.42

Court No. 1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.24124/2004  
(From the judgement and order dated 09/08/2004 in WP 31539/04  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

G.V. CHANDRASHEKHAR

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

and Item No. 42

SLP(C)No.24985-25042/2004 (State of Karnataka & Ors. vs. Ganapathi Jattappa Naik & Ors.) (with  
prayer for interim relief)

Date : 03/12/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await the decision by Constitution Bench in C.A. Nos.3595-3612/1999.

Liberty to seek interim relief in the event of an occasion arising for the purpose.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER