

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24124/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 09/08/2004 in WP No. 31539/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.V. CHANDRASHEKHAR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 24985-25042 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

With

SLP(C)..CC.9523/2004(With I.A.1-C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) No. 15115-15119/2004(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) No. 16273-16276/2004(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) No. 17865-17873/2004(With office report) with SLP(C) No. 16527-16534/2004(With prayer for

interim relief)

SLP(C)..CC..2827/2005 (With I.A.1(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

with SLP(C) No...CC..No.3702-3712/2005(With I.A.1-11(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 10/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

ons as also on the Issue notice returnable in six weeks on the special leave petiti
prayers for interim relief.

In the meantime, there shall be ad-interim stay.

The petitioners may serve upon the respondents. Dasti service pe
mitted.

) No.16273- Tag SLP(C)..CC.9523/2004,SLP(C) No. 15115-15119/2004,SLP(C)
16276/2004,SLP(C)No.17865-17873/2004,SLP(C)No.16527-16534/2004, SLP(C)..CC..2827/2005, SLP
(C)
No...CC..No.3702-3712/2005 with SLP(C) No. 24124/2004.

(Meenu Sethi)
waj)

Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhard

Court Master