

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24124/2004

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.V. CHANDRASHEKHAR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11893, 11894, 12223 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15115-15119, 16273-16276, 16527-16534, 17865-17873, 24985-25042 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 17/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Amit Kr Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.
Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Inspite of the order of last chance, petitioners have not taken
steps.

Place before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers with an office
report for default of the petitioners.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

hj