

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24124/2004

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.V. CHANDRASHEKHAR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 24985-25042 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 22/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Amit Kr Chawla, Adv.
Mr A Rohen Singh, Adv.
Mr Arul Varma, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.
Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete.

List both matters before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar